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Cliniďab  Diagnostic  Kits  s.r.o

Družby  3438/33

974  04,  Banská  Bystrica

Slovet'iská  republika

Fakturujeme  Vám:

Názov  položky

11731629  Elecsys  CEA

Faktúra  2001051

Počet  m.j.  Cena  za m.).

1 ks  115,00

Suma

115,00

DPH  % DPH  Suma  s DPH

IO  11,50  126,50

I1  82()966  EleCSýS C)/fra 21-! i ks 349,00 349,00 10 34,90 383,90

12149133  ElecsysOsteocalciií
l ks 359,00 35(.),00 10 35,90 394,90

03D110-/í  HecsysP'lNP

1 1972103  Elecsys  l-"l H

'l ks

i l<:

:'350,00

2'/0,00

350,00

270,00

10

10

35,00

27,00

385,00

297,00

Celkom bez DPH
DPH IOo/o

Suma  celkom

2 095,00 ť

209,50  {

2 304,50  (

Vystavíl/a,  podpís
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Spisová  značka:  O,R. Sro/35345/S  Okresný  súd  Banská  Bystrica

4 info@cliniclab.eu

IBAN:  SK47  8330  0000  0028  0155  4993
SWIFT:  FIOZSKBA

Banka:  Fio banka,  a.s.  Kód banky:  8330


